Participant
611 Tobie Quinn

608 Charlie Coddington

613 Harrison Quinn

601 Liberty Blundell

600 Matt Blundell

606 YUMI SUZUKI

223 Brendan Hoey

222 Lilly Hoey

761 Julie Hickling

607 Jorja Coddington

762 Georgia Hickling

742 Gordon Bromhead

604 Jez Smith

602 Ros Smith

530 Bec Smith

610 Matt Coddington

609 Carla Coddington
2126 Ellyse Haldane

200 Suzanne Haldane

769 Martie Kuhn

615 Rosemary Frewin

614 Heidi Carruth

605 TOKIWA SUZUKI

623 Craig Quinn

624 Gail Quinn

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started

Finish (wa\ Pos (G)
29:20:00
32:37:00
32:37:00
33:48:00
33:49:00
41:15:00
46:01:00
46:01:00
46:36:00
47:41:00
47:42:00
51:50:00
54:13:00
54:13:00
54:14:00

1:02:26
1:04:12
1:04:39
1:04:39
1:07:52
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