#	Participant	Gender	Status	Finish (wav Pos (G)	
61	1 Tobie Quinn	Male	Finished	29:20:00	1
60	8 Charlie Coddington	Male	Finished	32:37:00	2
61	3 Harrison Quinn	Male	Finished	32:37:00	3
60	1 Liberty Blundell	Female	Finished	33:48:00	1
60	0 Matt Blundell	Male	Finished	33:49:00	4
60	6 YUMI SUZUKI	Female	Finished	41:15:00	2
22	3 Brendan Hoey	Male	Finished	46:01:00	5
22	2 Lilly Hoey	Female	Finished	46:01:00	3
76	1 Julie Hickling	Female	Finished	46:36:00	4
60	7 Jorja Coddington	Female	Finished	47:41:00	5
76	2 Georgia Hickling	Female	Finished	47:42:00	6
74	2 Gordon Bromhead	Male	Finished	51:50:00	6
60	4 Jez Smith	Male	Finished	54:13:00	7
60	2 Ros Smith	Female	Finished	54:13:00	7
53	0 Bec Smith	Female	Finished	54:14:00	8
61	0 Matt Coddington	Male	Finished	1:02:26	8
60	9 Carla Coddington	Female	Finished	1:04:12	9
212	6 Ellyse Haldane	Female	Finished	1:04:39	10
20	0 Suzanne Haldane	Female	Finished	1:04:39	11
76	9 Martie Kuhn	Female	Finished	1:07:52	12
61	5 Rosemary Frewin	Female	Not started	d	
61	4 Heidi Carruth	Female	Not started	d	
60	5 TOKIWA SUZUKI	Male	Not started	d	
62	3 Craig Quinn	Male	Not started	d	
62	4 Gail Quinn	Female	Not started	d	